
WEST VIRGINIA STATE FIREMEN’S ASSOCIATION, INC. 

2023-2024 Committees 

 

Executive Committee 

Jerry Loudin - Chair 

jloudin@frontier.net 

Doug Estep 

dwestep301@gmail.com 

Doug Mongold 

doug.mongold@townofmoorefield.com 

 

 

Audit      Finance 

Gary Hall - Chair     Jimmy Woodson - Chair 

garyhall408@yahoo.com   Jms_woodson@yahoo.com 

Chuck Riley     Doug Mongold 

Jerry Loudin     Bruce Tierney 

Randy James     Chad Lindsay 

 

Legislative      Publicity 

Randy James - Chair    Levi Rogers - Chair 

rjames.firefighter@gmail.com  levi.rogers87@yahoo.com 

GT Parsons      Jeff Teter 

Jim Oldaker     Joey Adams  

Brian Malcom     Hunter Whetzel 

Levi Rogers      Richard Crouse 

Lou Richmond 

Tommy Miller      

Tim Evans 
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Ways & Means Recruitment & Retention / 

Brian Malcolm – Chair Membership    

Co42chief@yahoo.com   Chad Lindsay - Chair 

Hunter Lucas     chadlindsay25@yahoo.com  

       Harold Elkins 

       Donnie Ritchea 

       Doug Mongold 

 

Nominating     Convention Site     

Doug Estep – Chair    Dennis Thornton - Chair   

dwestep301@gmail.com   pensnut@live.com 

Paul Jordan     Harry Shockey 

Chuck Runyan     Chad Lindsay 

Lou Richmond     Nathan Price     

  

Training      Credentials 

Bill Woofter - Chair    Brian Malcom - Chair 

Tmb4401@yahoo.com   bmalcom@hampshirewv.com 

Jeff Teter      Doug Mongold 

Tim Evans       Harry Shockey     

Joey Adams  

Matt Reed 

 

Awards      Scholarship 

Dennis Thornton - Chair   Tommy Miller - Chair 

pensnut@live.com    tomfirerescue@msn.com 

Jeff Teter      Ronald Fletcher 

Hunter Whetzel     Paul Jordan 

Chasity Gregory     Jeff Thaxton 
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Memorial      Constitution & Bylaws 

Jim Oldaker - Chair    Jerry Hughes - Chair 

Jlochf17@aol.com    jerry.hughes@pilgrims.com 

Chuck Runyon     Steve Miller 

Jeff Thaxton     Mike Shockey 

       Levi Rogers 

       Hunter Lucas 

 

Fire Prevention      

Jeff Teter – Chair      

jteter@atlanticemergency.com 

Joey Adams      

Bobby Funk      

Jordan Shockey 
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